96-045 / rev 12e / 06-03-10 / DWR Seriesl Wall Mount Rack
This pivoting, sectional wall cabinet is ideal for larger systems
in both secured and non-secured areas
96-045/ rev 12e / 06-03-10
• Available in 17”, 22”, 26” and 32” overall depths with 15”, 20”, 24” and 30”
of useable depth
• Tool-Free Quick-MountTM system for easy, one-person mounting of the
center section to the backpan on the jobsite

2" EKO
Backpan
Qty.
Wiremold
4000 Series
Qty.
A
Wiremold 4000
Series Spacing
B
Mounting Hole
Spacing
Qty. of
Mounting
Holes
DWR-10-17 24.50 (622) 17.50 (445) 15 10 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 12.25 (311) 19.13 (486) 4
DWR-10-22 24.50 (622) 17.50 (445) 20 10 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 12.25 (311) 19.13 (486) 4
DWR-12-17 28.00 (711) 21.00 (533) 15 12 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 14.00 (356) 22.63 (575) 4
DWR-12-22 28.00 (711) 21.00 (533) 20 12 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 14.00 (356) 22.63 (575) 4
DWR-12-26 28.00 (711) 21.00 (533) 24 12 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 14.00 (356) 22.63 (575) 4
DWR-12-32 28.00 (711) 21.00 (533) 30 12 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 14.00 (356) 22.63 (575) 4
DWR-16-17 35.00 (889) 28.00 (711) 15 16 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 17.50 (445) 29.63 (752) 4
DWR-16-22 35.00 (889) 28.00 (711) 20 16 spaces 200 lbs. - 1 17.50 (445) 29.63 (752) 4
DWR-18-17 38.50 (978) 31.50 (800) 15 18 spaces 250 lbs. - 1 19.25 (489) 33.13 (841) 4
DWR-18-22 38.50 (978) 31.50 (800) 20 18 spaces 250 lbs. - 1 19.25 (489) 33.13 (841) 4
DWR-18-26 38.50 (978) 31.50 (800) 24 18 spaces 250 lbs. - 1 19.25 (489) 33.13 (841) 4
DWR-18-32 38.50 (978) 31.50 (800) 30 18 spaces 250 lbs. - 1 19.25 (489) 33.13 (841) 4
DWR-21-17 43.75 (1111) 36.75 (933) 15 21 spaces 250 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 38.33 (975) 4
DWR-21-22 43.75 (1111) 36.75 (933) 20 21 spaces 250 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 38.33 (975) 4
DWR-24-17 49.00 (1245) 42.00 (1067) 15 24 spaces 300 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 43.63 (1108) 5
DWR-24-22 49.00 (1245) 42.00 (1067) 20 24 spaces 300 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 43.63 (1108) 5
DWR-24-26 49.00 (1245) 42.00 (1067) 24 24 spaces 300 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 43.63 (1108) 5
DWR-24-32 49.00 (1245) 42.00 (1067) 30 24 spaces 300 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 43.63 (1108) 5
DWR-35-17 68.25 (1734) 61.25 (1558) 15 35 spaces 300 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 62.83 (1597) 6
DWR-35-22 68.25 (1734) 61.25 (1558) 20 35 spaces 300 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 62.83 (1597) 6
DWR-35-26 68.25 (1734) 61.25 (1558) 24 35 spaces 300 lbs. 4 2 10.56 (268) 62.83 (1597) 6
Middle Atlantic Products, Inc.Middle Atlantic Products
®
US: New Jersey • California • Illinois • Voice: 973-839-1011  Fax: 973-839-1976 • middleatlantic.com
Canada: Ontario • British Columbia • Voice: 613-836-2501 Fax: 613-836-2690 • middleatlantic.ca